

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).22404/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 08/09/2010 in RFA No.74/2005 of
The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

ANWAR PASHA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S ETA KARNATAKA ESTATES LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. for vacating stay, permission to bring additional facts
and documents on record and office report)(For final disposal)

Date: 06/07/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOIFor Petitioner(s) Mr. P. Vishwanatha Shetty, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Shailesh Madiyal,Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr.K.K. Venugopal, Sr.Adv.
Mr. V. Giri, Sr.Adv..
Mr. Girish Ananthamurthy, Adv.
Mr. Pooja Dhar, Adv.
Mr. Amit Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Kunal Cheema, Adv.
Mr. Girish A. Mathur, Adv.
Mr. Rahul Jain, Adv.
Mrs. Vaijayanthi Girish,Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Perused the letter.

Translated copy of the map may be filed
within a period of four weeks.Post for final disposal on 11th September,
2012 at the top of the list.[Usha Bhardwaj]
Court Master[Savita Sainani]
Court Master